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Durchschnitt B-Mannschaft
alle Spiele

Name

Grunder Stefan
Brand Urs
Kilchenmann Dominique
Kipfer Marcel
Fluckiger Peter
Lanz Marcel
Aeberhard Peter
Lanz Tobias
Gerber David
Christen Hans
Stauffer Thomas
Haldimann Jakob
Klay Stefan

Josi Beat

Lanz Hans
Seiler Tobias
Bieri Remo
Gysler Werner
Flach Stephan
Thomet Urs
Aeberhard Kris
Gautschi Rudolf

Durchschnitt alle Spiele

Streiche

62
40
66
62
62
62
22
62
66
16
66
66
70
70
38
50
36
54
70
58
46
54

1198

Punkte

1176
737
1215
1096
1060
1056
352
987
1049
245
1008
999
1046
1032
554
680
480
697
895
728
561
544

18197

Durchschnitt

18.97
18.43
18.41
17.68
17.10
17.03
16.00
15.92
15.89
15.31
15.27
15.14
14.94
14.74
14.58
13.60
13.33
12.91
12.79
12.55
12.20
10.07

15.19
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